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Nicht enthalten sind Synonyme, sowie Auflistungen, Tabellen oder 
Inhaltsverzeichnisse von folgenden Seiten:
005 - 007 / 027 - 030 / 040 / 051 / 055 / 063 - 064 /
081 - 082 / 115 - 116 / 123 - 127 / 206 / 211 - ??? /.
a) Gattungsindex

Acanthophiobolus 008 
Acremonium 036 201 
Allophylaria 008 043 
Alternaría 019 
Amanita 033 
Amphicythostroma 201 
Amphisphaeria 128 
Antbracobia 047 
Antrodia 012 056 
Aposphaeria 036 
Arachnocrea 049 
Arachnopeziza 128 129 
Arcyria 196 197 
Ascocoryne 130 
Aspergillus 037 
Asterostroma 012 075 
Athelia 012 065 165 166 
Aureobasidium 036 201 
Bactridium 019 
Badhamia 196 
Basidiodendron 033 185 
Bertia 130 
Bispora 019 
Bisporella 131 
Bjerkandera 166 
Bolbitius 190 
Botryotinia 083 084 
Brevicellicium 166 
Cacumisporium 201 
Calathella 033 190 
Calocera 185 
Camarosporium 019 201 
Capronia 132 
Cercophora 165 
Ceriporia 167 
Chaetopsis 036 201 
Chalara 036 201 
Ciboria 086-092 
Ciborinia 092 
Cladobotryum 036 201 
Cladosporium 036 202 
Claussenomyces 132 
Clavulinopsis 031 
Clitopilus 191 
Coleosporium 036 
Colletotrichum 202 
Collybia 014 
Comatricha 196 
Coniophora 064 
Conocybe 014 
Constantiella 036 202 
Coprinus 014 034 192 
Cortinarius 014-016 034 
Corynesporiopsis 036 202 
Coryneum 036 
Creolophus 074 
Crepidotus 033 192 
Cryptocoryneum 020 
Cryptodiaporthe 133 
Cryptosphaeria 041

Cyathus 185 
Cylindrobasidium 167 
Cylindrocarpon 202 
Cyphellopsis 192 
Cystoderma 016 
Dacryobolus 065 
Dacryomyces 012 075 
Datronia 168 
Dematioscypha 133 
Dennisiodiscus 008 
Dermoloma 034 
Diaporthe 134 
Diatrype 135 
Diatrypella 041 
Dichostereum 012 075 
Dictydiaethalium 036 052 197 
Didymium 198 
Diplodina 020 
Drepanospora 037 202 
Dumontinia 093 
Durella 136 
Encoelia 136 
Enerthenema 198 
Entoloma 193 
Erysiphe 041 
Eutypa 138 139 
Exidia 186-188 
Exidiopsis 188 
Exosporium 203 
Flammulina 193 
Fomitopsis 168 
Fusarium 020 
Fusichalara 036 201 
Galerina 016 034 
Geniculospium 037 203 
Gloeocystidiellum 012 168 
Gloeoporus 057 
Gloeotinia 094 
Glyphium 165 
Gymnosporangium 011 
Hebeloma 017 
Helicoma 203 
Helminthosporium 203 
Helotium 008 
Hercospora 139 
Heterochaetella 014 
Hohenbuehelia 017 
Hyalinia 140 
Hyaloscypha 141 142 
Hydrabasidium 014 066 
Hygrocybe 017 
Hymenoscyphus 008 044 143 
Hyphoderma 012 066 169 
Hyphodontia 012 031 068 170 
Hypochnicium 013 069 171 
Hypomyces 143 
Hypoxylon 143 144 
Inocybe 034 
Inonotus 013 058 
Junghuhnia 171

Lactarius 019 035 
Lamproconicum 037 203 
Lamproderma 036 053 198 
Lanzia 095-099 
Lasiosphaeria 144 145 146 
Lecanidion 148 
Lepiota 017 035 
Leptosphaeria 009 
Leveillula 009 
Lycogala 198 
Lylea 204 
Macrotyphula 031 
Melampsora 011 
Melanoleuca 018 
Melanomma 148 
Melanospora 149 
Menispora 204 
Microsphaera 009 
Moellerodiscus 099 
Mollisia 149-151 
Mollisina 010 
Monilinia 100-102 
Monodictys 037 204 
Mycena 018 035 193 
Mycoacia 172
Myriosclerotinia 103 104 
Myxarium 033 188 189 
Nectria 010 142 152 153 
Nectriopsis 043 
Nematogonium 037 204 
Oidiodendron 037 204 
Olla 154 
Orbilia 155 
Osteomorpha 020 
Pellidiscus 194 
Penicillium 037 
Peniophora 172 173 
Perenniporia 058 
Perichaena 198 199 
Periconia 020 
Peronospora 021 023 
Peziza 010 
Pezizellaster 155 
Phanerochaete 174 
Phellinus 059 
Phlebia 013 070 175 176 
Phlebiella 176 
Pholiota 194 
Phoma 020 
Phomopsis 204 
Phragmidium 011 
Phragmoporthe 010 041 
Physarum 199 
Pleurophragmium 204 
Pluteus 194 
Poculum 105-107 
Polydesmia 158 
Polyporus 177 
Propolomyces 158 
Protounguicularia 159 160
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245 Psathyrella 019 194 
Pseudospiropes 037 205 
Pteridiospora 161 
Puccinia 011 012 036 
Pucciniastrum 036 
Pyrenopeziza 010 045 
Rabenhorstia 205 
Radulomyces 178 
Ramaria 032 
Ramicola 195 
Repetobasidium 013 
Resinicium 178 
Resupinatus 195 
Rutstroemia 108 109 112 113 
Saccoblastia 014 
Schizophyllum 195 
Schizopora 179 
Sclerotinia 110 111 
Scopuloides 179 
Sebacina 189

b) Artenindex

Septonema 020 
Sepultarla 047 
Sistotrema 013 071 179 
Sistotremastrum 180 
Skeletocutis 180 
Sphaerotheca 010 
Spilopodia 010 045 
Spongiporus 013 060 180 
Sporidesmium 037 205 
Staganospora 021 
Steccherinum 071 181 
Stegonosporiura 021 023 
Stereum 181 
Stilbella 021 
Subulicystidium 181 
Symphiosyrinia 112 
Syzygites 037 
Tapesia 161 162 
Thuemenidium 011 046 
Tomentella 013 182 
Trachyspora 012

Trametes 183 184 
Trechispora 014 072 073 184 
Trichia 036 199 200 
Trichoconis 037 205 
Trichoderraa 205 
Tricholoma 035 
Trichophaea 011 048 
Tubaria 195 
Tuber 011 048 
Tubifera 200 
Tubulicrini-s 073 
Tulasnella 189 190 
Tylospora 014 074 
Tympanis 046 
Urorayces 012 
Valsaria 048 
Velutarina 163 
Volvariella 019 
Wardomyces 036 200 
Xenasma 184 
Xylaria 164 
Zalerion 021

accedens, Tubulicrinis 073 
acerinum, Heiotium 008 
adalberti, (Tel.) Cortinarius 016 
adusta, 3jerkandera 166 
aescuii, Lanzia 095 F392 F393 
aestivuit, Tuber 011 048 F415 
açrimoniae, Pucciniastrum 036 
albocarneus, Lactarius 019 
alcheniiiae, Trachyspora 012 
allantospora, Phlebieila 176 
amentácea, Ciboria 085 F374 F375 
americana, Ciboria 086 F373 
ar.çeiicae, Symphyosirinia 112 
anómala, Cyphellopsis 192 F456 
arboricola, Zalerion 021 
arcyrioides v.l., Lamproderma 021 
arcyrionema, Lamproderma 036 198 
arçuta, Kyphodontia 170 
artemisiae, Erysiphe 041 
aspera, Hyphodontia 031 
atratum, Lecanidion 148 F440 
atrocyar.ea, Durella 136 
atropurpureum, Thuemenidium 011 046 
atrovirens, Claussenomyces 132 
aurantius, Hypomyces 143 
aurata, Arachnopeziza 128 
aurea, Mycoacia 172 
aureonitens, Nectriopsis 043 
baccarum, Monilinia 100
barbata f.b., Protounguicularia 159 F444 
barbata f.r., Protounguicularia 160 F445 
batschiana, Ciboria 087 F376 F377 
berkeleyana, Nectria 042 
betulina, Bispora 019 
bicolor, Resinicium 178 
biformis, (Tel.) Cortinarius 016 
boiaris, Ciboria 088 F378 
bombycinum, Hypochnicium 171 
bourdotii, Steccherinum 071 
brachyspora, Heterochaetella 014 
brinkmannii, Sistotrema 179 
brumaiis, Polyporus 177 
onIgarioides, Ciboria 088 F379 
byssisedum, Entoloma 193 
caesiocinereum, Basidiodendron 032 
calopus, Rutstroemia 108 F407 
caithae, Botryotinia 083 F368 F369 
caiyculus, Hymenoscyphus 143 F438 
campanulae, Coleosporium 036

candidum, Cylindrocarpon 202 
candolleana, Ciborinia 092 F387 
capitatum, Hyphoderma 012 066 
capitatus, Dacryomyces 186 F449 
caprina, Melanospora 149 
cartilaginea, Exidia 186 F450 
castanea, Monodictys 204 
castaneus, Tel.) Cortinarius 016 
catenatum, Haplographium 203 F432 
céltica, Peziza 010 
ceracea, Hygrocybe 017 
ciliatus, Polyporus 177 
cinerea, Arcyria 196 
cinerea, Mollisia 149 
cinerea, Peniophora 172 
cinnabarina, Nectria 151 
cirratus, Creolophus 074 F420 
citrina, Bisporella 131 
citrinomarginata, Mycena 018 
cladosporioides, Cladosporium 202 
claroflavus, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015 
coccinea, Nectria 152 
commune, Schizophyllum 195 
condensatum, Cryptocoryneum 020 
confluens, Radulomyces 178 
conformata, Ciboria 089 F380 F381 
conformis, Phragmoporthe 010 041 
conico-palustris, Hygrocybe 017 
conspersa, Tubaria 195 F459 
contorta v.c., Trichia 199 
contorta v.i., Trichia 036 199 
cookei, Periconia 020 
cornea, Calocera 185 
corticalis, Perichaena 198 
coryli, Ciboria 090 F382 F383 
cremeo-alutacea, Phlebia 013 070 
crustosa, Hyphodontia 170 
crystallina, Hyalinia 140 F436 
crystallinus, (Myx.) Cortinarius 014 
cuneifolium, Dermoloma 034 
curreyana, Myrioslerotinia 103 F400 F401 
curreyi, Pteridiospora 161 
curtisii, Staganospora 021 
decipiens, Athelia 012 065 
deflectens, Phlebia 070 175 
dematiicola, Dematioscypha 133 F432 
dematium, Colletotrichum 202 
desmazieresii, Lamproconium 203 
difforme, Didymium 198
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246 discolor v.l., Mollisia 150 
dryephyla v.o., Collybia 014 
durum, Dichostereum 012 075 
echinophiia, Lanzia 096 F394 
echinulifera, Mollisina 010 
effusa, Exidiopsis 188 
eichleriar.a, Tulasneiia 189 
elatina, Lanzia 097 F395 
elatura, Giyphium 165 F435 
er.geliana, Pezizellaster 155 F443 
er.gelii, Arachnopeziza 129 F429 
epibryus Crepidotus 192 F451 
epidendruir, v.e., Lycocala 198 
epiphylla, Atheiia 165 
episphaeria, Nectria 152 
eres, Diaporthe 134 
eruciformis, Calatheiia 190 F453 
erythrocephala, Stilbella 021 
eyrei, Basidiodendron 185
agetorum, Mycena 018 
arinacea, Trechispora 184
arir.osa, Saccobiastia 014
arinosus, Propolomyces 158
ascicufare, Septonema 020
errucineur., Dictydiaethalium 052 
errugineur., Nematogonium 204

197
erruginosa, Tubifera 200
ibri1losa, Tyiospora 
ibUxäta, Atheiia 166

014 074
icariaru.T., 3otryotinia 083 F370 F37 1

firr.urr., Pocuium 105 F404
hulosa v.e., Macrotyphula 031 

flavoices, Raziarla 013 
flavovirens, Diatrype 135 
foecar.s, Valsarla 048 
foliácea, Sepultarla 047 F414 
folliculatum, Sporodesmium 205
fragiforme, Hypoxylon 143
tragixts, Conocybe 014
fraciiis, Osteomorpha 020
f raxir.ea, Pereuniporia 058
fruticeti , Rutstroemia 108
fUCdtUSf H yr.enocyphus 008
fuckeiii v.f., Hyaloscypha
fugax, Sphaerotheca 010
fuIvella, Lepiota 017
f urr.icata, Ramaria 032
furfuracea, Tubaria 196 
rusca, -apesia 16 a 
fuscoatra, Mycoacia 172 
fuscoferruginosa, Tomenteila 182 
fusidioices, Acremonium 201 
fusispora, Coniophora 064 
galligena, Nectria 153 F441 
çeranii, Uromyces 012 
çlar.dulosa, Exidia 187 
glauca, Kenispora 204 
globosa, Botryotinia 084 F372 
grazir.icola, Meianoleuca 018 
çrar.inis, Puccinia 011 
grísea, Chaetopsis 201 
r.aasii, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015 
hastata, Hyphodontia 012 068 
naustellaris, Ramicola 195 
heiicosporus, Acanthophiobolus 008 
her.erobius, Coprinus 034 
heroaru.Ti, Cladosporium 202 
r.irsuta, Lasiosphaera 145 
hirsuta, Trametes 183 
nirsutum, Stereum 181 
hirteiia v.b., Inocybe 034 
hoosor.il, Clitopiius 191 
hrar.icensis, Cryptodiaporthe 133 
r.ydr.oides, Scopuloides 179 
hypoxyion, Xylaria 164 
immutaoilis, Hymenoscyphus 008 044 
incarr.ata, Arcyria 196 
ir.carnata, Peniophora 173 
ir.crustans, Sebacina 189 
infiatula, Orbilia 155 F442 
intacta, Hyaloscypha 142 F437

johnsonii, Monilinia 101 F398 
juncorum, Gloeotinia 094 F390 F391 
karstenii, Hypochnicium 013 069 
kriegeri, Camarosporium 020 
laccatum, Myxarium 032 188 
lactescens, Gloeocystidiellum 012 
laeticolor, Clavulinopsis 031 
laeve, Cylindrobasidium 167 
laevis, Galerina 034 
lata, Eutypa 138 
lateritia, Tomenteila 013 
laxum, Asterostroma 012 075 
leptocephala, Mycena 035 
ieucophaeum, Physarum 199 F464 
ligni, Mollisia 150 
lilacinus, Lactarius 035 
livida, Phlebia 175 
livido-fusca, Tapesia 162 
longisporum, Subulicystidium 181 
lonicerae, Microsphaera 009 
luteovirescens, Lanzia 098 F396 
lycopincola, Pyrenopeziza 010 045 
macedonicum, Hyphoderma 067 
macrocapsa, Phoma 020 
malvearum, Puccinia 011 
maura, Eutypa 138
medioburiense, Hyphoderma 012 067
melaleuca, Mollisia 151
melanogramma, Spilopodia 010 045
merismoides, Phlebia 175
microsperma, Diplodia 020
mollis, Datronia 168
moriformis, Bertia 130
muelleri, Helicoma 203
murinum, Physarum 036
muscivora, Nectria 010 042
mutatum, Hyphoderma 169
nanceiensis, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015
nigra, Comatricha 197
nitida, Junghuhnia 171
nivea, Skeletocutis 180
niveocremeum, Sistotremastrum 180
nucleatum, Myxarium 189 F452
nuda, Peniophora 173
obclavatus, Pseudospiropes 204
obliquus, Inonotus 013 058 F418
occidentalis v.o., (Phi.) Cortinarius 015
ochraceum, Steccherinum 181
octosporum, Sistotrema 013 071
olivascens, Brevicellicium 166
ovina, Lasiosphaeria 146
paedia, Meianoleuca 018
pallidofusca, Velutarina 163
pallidus, Pellidiscus 194
paludosa, Rutstroemia 109
pannocinctus, Gloeoporus 057 F417
pannosa, Sphaerotheca 010
paradoxa, Schizophyllum 179
parasitica, Peronospora 021 024
parvisporum, Pleurophragmium 204
petaloides, Hohenbuehelia 017
petiolorum, Poculum 106 F405
piceae, Tympanis 011 046
pilosella, Capronia 132
pinicola, Fomitopsis 168
plana, Exidia 187
platypus, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015 
polygoni amphibii, Puccinia 036 
pomiformis, Arcyria 197 
populina, Cryptosphaeria 041 
porosum, Gloeocystidiellum 168 
praetermisum, Hyphoderma 169 
prasinocyaneus, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015 
prasinus, Dennisiodiscus 008 
pruinosa, Polydesmia 158
pruni-spinosae, Rutstroemia 113 F412 F413 
pseudogregaria, Trichophaea 011 048 
pullulans, Aureobasidium 201 
pulverulentum, Xenasma 184 
pulvis-pyrius, Melanomma 148 
punctulatum, Hypochnicium 013 069
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247 purpurea, Ceriporia 167
purpureo-badia, (Tel.) Cortinarius 034
purtonii, Nectria 153
pusilla, Volvariella 019
pusiola, Amphisphaeria 128
putredinis, Monodictys 204
pyriforme, Steganosporium 021 023
radians, Coprinus 192 F454
radiatus, Coprinus 034
reai, Hygrocybe 017
rigidus, (Tel.) Cortinarius 016
rimosissiraa, Hyphodontia 170
roseocremeum, Hyphoderma 169
rostrupii, Melampsora Oil
rubella v.r., Ramaria 032
rubi idaei, Phragmidium Oil
rubiginosa v.f., Hypoxylon 144
rufa, Phlebia 176
rufofusca, Ciboria 091 F384 F385
rufomarginata, Peniophora 173
rufoolivacea, Velutarina 163 F446
sabinae, Gymnosporangium 011
sambuci, Hyphodontia 171
sarcoides, Ascocoryne 130
saxonica, Antrodia 012 056 F416
scirpicola, Myrioslerotinia 103
sclerotiorum, Sclerotinia 110 F408
scrupulosa, Olla 154
sebaceus, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015
secedens, Septonema 020
sericeoraollis, Spongiporus 013 060
serpens, Geniculosporium 203
serpens, Hypoxylon 144
sertipes, (Tel.) Cortinarius 034
sessilis, Puccinia Oil
silvaticus, Coprinus 014
simplex, Pseudospiropes 205
sorbina, Lasiosphaeria 146 F439
sordida, Diatrypella 041
sordida, Phanerochaete 174
sp. n., Chalara/Fusichalara 201
sp. n., Trichoconis 1 205
sp. n., Trichoconis 2 205
spadiceogrisea, Psathyrella 194
spec., Fusarium 020
spec., Rutstroemia 112 F410 F411
spectabilis, Leptosphaeria 009
speirea f.s., Mycena 193 F457 F458
spinosa, Eutypa 139
squamulosum, Didymium 198
squarrosa, Pholiota 194
stellulata, Trechispora 072
stigma, Diatrype 135
stillatus, Dacryomyces 186
stipata, Arachnocrea 049
stipata, Mycena 018
striatus, Cyathus 185
strigosa, Lasiosphaeria 147
suaveolens, (Phi.) Cortinarius 015
subbotrytis, Ramaria 032
subcaesius, Spongiporus 180
subhyalina, Allophylaria 008 043
subincarnata, Lepiota 035
subsertipes, (Tel.) Cortinarius 034
subsphaerospora, Trechispora 014 073
subuliferus, Pseudospiropes 205
subviolaceum, Hydrabasidium 014 066
sudans, Dacryobolus 065
sulcata, Myriosclerotinia 104 F402 F403
sulfurina, Bisporella 131 F430
sulphurella, Cercophora 165 F431
sydowianum, Poculum 107 F406
taurica, Leveillula 009
tenuissima, Alternaria 019
tenuissimum, Oidiodendron 204
tephrophylla, Psathyrella 019
terrei, Cystoderma 016
terrestris, Costantiella 202
tetracoilum, Lylea 204
thuretiana, Exidia 188 F451
tibiicystis, Galerina 016

tiliacea, Encoelia 136 F433 F434
tiliae, Amphicytostroma 201
tiliae, Camarosporium 201
tiliae, Exosporium 203
tiliae, Hercospora 139
tiliae, Rabenhorstia 205
tortus, Dacryomyces 032
trichotis v.a., Resupinatus 195
trifoliorum, Sclerotinia 111 F409
tristis, Anthracobia 047
tristis, Hygrocybe 017
tuberculata, Phanerochaete 174
tuberosa, Dumontinia 093 F388 F389
tulasnelloidea, Phlebiella 176
ulmariae, Lanzia 099 F397
umidicola, (Tel.) Cortinarius 034
uniseptata, Corynesporopsis 202
urnula, Monilinia 102 F399
vaginata v.f., Amanita 033 F423 F424
vanbruntiana v.s.-r., Microsphaera 009
varia, Trichia 200
varium, Cladobotryum 201
varius, Polyporus 177
velata, Phomopsis 204
velutina, Phanerochaete 174
velutinum, Helminthosporium 203
velutipes, Flammulina 193
velutipes, Hebeloma 017
ventosa, Mollisia 151
vermicularis, Perichaena 199
versicolor, Trametes 184
vestitum, Repetobasidium 013
viburni, Microsphaera 009
violae, Puccinia 012
violea, Tulasnella 190
viridans, Ceriporia 167
viride, Drepanospora 202
viride, Trichoderma 205
viridifurcatum, Tricholoma 035
viridifusca, Ciboria 092 F386
vitellinus, Bolbitius 190
viticola, Phellinus 059, F419
vulgaris, Tubercularia 206
vulpinus, (Phi.) Cortinarius 016
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